Bus
B BusEENRIIILISAF—

Direction

AZN=HI- REZFH v N2 —RBNAEY 22—

14 stops

Open route schedule

AZN=HI RAZZF:
KBRrocat

REERN\%&A
EHERAEED
AL
EVEEHBORRO
EE AT & PR
BEIS5NAEZ—ZFI)
KRR35
Bus&Z—IFIBHL
AHEREA

Ha4ERm A

R EAIRERRE O

BN AtE> 52—

Route schedule

Go to website

AZN=HI- REZF v N —RBNAEY 22—

Monday 19:35
Tuesday 19:35
Wednesday 19:35
Thursday 19:35
Friday 19:35
Saturday 19:35
Sunday 19:35
Route info
Direction: IZ=/N—% )L A&7 v\
Stops: 14
Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min
B SRS
BT =
BEHE  op a! ,
SHE A o . igt
i L SR B
R SR WA AT i
2R = e Bk
? U d=: HES 17011
ikt . EEEG =
Al e Seim
LTS 3
! ST
A 3
' A T
&L g
s il
HET ;
ARB R Ho T rHE®
RS (=
1 H ¢
o EEH
]
o @ OpenStreetMap contributors
BusMa Ps

B 5ENNANITLF—


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%AB%E3%82%AF%E3%83%A9%E3%82%A4%E3%83%8A%E3%83%BC-2818010747-1898879436
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%AB%E3%82%AF%E3%83%A9%E3%82%A4%E3%83%8A%E3%83%BC-2818010747-1898879436
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%AB%E3%82%AF%E3%83%A9%E3%82%A4%E3%83%8A%E3%83%BC-2818010747-1898879436

Direction

BRNAEY 82— —AZN—HI)- ARZF- v\

14 stops

Open route schedule

BRNAEY Z—

FHIFRrE O

WERENO

AXHERmREA

Bus&X—=ZFIBH1I

RRET &%

BES35NAZ—=3F)

BT AT

SV EERFHBORRA

£ WERFEEO

AHERAEER

HEERA %O

KPFrocat

AZN—H)- RETA v

Route schedule

BRNAEY 88— —AZN—HI)- ARZF- v\

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: BIf§/N At 22—
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 13 hour 20 min

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

BE/NA )L U Z 4 F— Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Ota

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%AB%E3%82%AF%E3%83%A9%E3%82%A4%E3%83%8A%E3%83%BC-2818010747-1898879436

